
By: M.A. (Political Science)

MPSE-6. . . .

NEERAJ

Chapter Wise Reference Book
Including Many Solved Sample Papers

Based on

MRP ` 280/-

NEERAJ 
PUBLICATIONS

Mob.: 8510009872, 8510009878     E-mail: info@neerajbooks.com

Website: www.neerajbooks.com



1. ............................................................... 1

( Peace and Conflict Study: Nature and Scope of Study )

2. .............................................................................10

( Conceptual Analysis of Peace and Conflict )

3. .............................. 15

( Nature and Forms of Conflict: Intra-state, Inter-state and Global )

4. ( Principles of War ) ......................................................................................23

5. ................................................ 29

( Types of War:  Traditional War, Limited War and Nuclear War )

Question Paper—June-2024 (Solved) ...................................................................................................... 1

Question Paper—December-2023 (Solved) ............................................................................................. 1

Question Paper—June-2023 (Solved) ...................................................................................................... 1

Question Paper—December-2022 (Solved) ............................................................................................. 1

Question Paper—Exam Held in March-2022 (Solved) ........................................................................... 1-2

Question Paper—Exam Held in August-2021 (Solved) ............................................................................. 1

Question Paper—Exam Held in February-2021 (Solved) ......................................................................... 1

Question Paper—December, 2019 (Solved) ............................................................................................. 1

Question Paper—June, 2019 (Solved) .................................................................................................. 1-2

Question Paper—December, 2018 (Solved) ............................................................................................. 1

Question Paper—June, 2018 (Solved) ..................................................................................................... 1

Question Paper—December, 2017 (Solved) .......................................................................................... 1-2

Question Paper—June, 2017 (Solved) .................................................................................................. 1-2

Content

S.No. Chapterwise Reference Book Page



6. ................. 37

( Types and Remedies of War:  Revolutionary Wars, Civil War,
Guerilla War, Insurgency and Counter-Insurgency,
Asymmetric War and Terrorism, Indirect War )

7. .............................................................. 43

( United Nations System: Peaceful Solution of Controvercies )

8. .................................................. 59

( United Nations : Peace-keeping, Peace-structure and Adjudication )

9. ( Disarmament and Arms Control ) ........................ 75

10. ( Confidence Building Remedies ) .......................................... 82

11. .................................................................................... 90

( International Conflicts : Administration and Solutions )

12. ............................................................................................. 95
( Functional Approaches and Regionalism )

13. ( Gandhian Approach ) ............................................................................ 101

14. ( Human Security ) ..............................................................................................109

15. ........................................................................................ 118
( Peace Agitation and Peace Research )

S.No. Chapterwise Reference Book Page



Sample Preview

of the

Solved

Sample Question

Papers

Published by:

NEERAJ

PUBLICATIONS
www.neerajbooks.com



www.neerajbooks.com

NEERAJ 
PUBLICATIONS

I

] [

June – 2024
(Solved)

( Peace and Conflict Studies )

II



www.neerajbooks.com

www.neerajbooks.com



www.neerajbooks.com

NEERAJ 
PUBLICATIONS

I

] [

December – 2023
(Solved)

( Peace and Conflict Studies )

II



www.neerajbooks.com

www.neerajbooks.com



Sample Preview

of

The Chapter

Published by:

NEERAJ

PUBLICATIONS
www.neerajbooks.com



www.neerajbooks.com

Neeraj 
Publications

1
( Peace and Conflict Study: Nature and Scope of Study )

(Enlightenment thinking)

( PEACE AND CONFLICT STUDY )

www.neerajbooks.com

www.neerajbooks.com



www.neerajbooks.com

Neeraj 
Publications

2 / NEERAJ : 

www.neerajbooks.com

www.neerajbooks.com



www.neerajbooks.com

Neeraj 
Publications

/ 3

(Deprivation)

www.neerajbooks.com

www.neerajbooks.com



www.neerajbooks.com

Neeraj 
Publications

4 / NEERAJ : 

www.neerajbooks.com

www.neerajbooks.com


	samplepapers - Copy.pdf
	q1
	q2
	q3
	q4
	q5
	q6
	q7
	q8
	q9
	q10
	q11
	q12
	q13
	q14
	q15

	book - Copy.pdf
	c1
	c2
	c3
	c4
	c5
	c6
	c7
	c8
	c9
	c10
	c11
	c12
	c13
	c14
	c15

	Question Paper.pdf
	june-2023
	dec-2022
	mar-2022
	aug-2021
	feb-2021
	dec-2019
	june-2019
	dec-2018
	june-2018
	dec-2017
	june-2017

	content.pdf
	Starting Page 2022 Final
	content

	MPSE-6-HM Content.pdf
	starting
	cont

	MPSE-6-HM Question Paper.pdf
	june-2023
	dec-2022
	mar-2022
	aug-2021
	feb-2021
	dec-2019
	june-2019
	dec-2018
	june-2018
	dec-2017
	june-2017
	Term & Conditions.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2





